
2019041 EC Nelson Mandela Bay Mini 1
BS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA030437 EP

A1

Gerhard BOTHA

BYE

3

4

TSA048780

TSA031721

EP

EP

Luke  NELL

Vuyolwethu  QEQE 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA031369

TSA040259

BOR

EP

[4] Ethan GIBBONS

Petrus Johannes Abraham VAN DER MERWE6-2, 6-4

7

8

TSA049077

TSA001833

EP

GC

Aphendulwe  MANDILE

Alternate ALTERNATE Walkover

9

10

TSA048677

TSA040152

EP

EP

Vaughn WEHMEYER

Richard KUNNEKE Walkover

11

12

TSA031557

TSA030049

EP

EP

hlelokuhle MATIKA

[3] Matthew STUART 6-1, 6-0

13

14

TSA030924

TSA030801

EP

EP

Nicholas FITZHENRY

Heinz JANSE VAN RENSBURG 6-2, 6-4

15

16
TSA051118 EP

A8

BYE

[2] Brandon RIESEBERG

Gerhard BOTHA

Luke  NELL

6-0, 6-1

[4] Ethan GIBBONS

Aphendulwe  MANDILE

6-0, 6-2

Vaughn WEHMEYER

[3] Matthew STUART

6-0, 6-1

Nicholas FITZHENRY

[2] Brandon RIESEBERG

6-2, 6-2

Gerhard BOTHA

[4] Ethan GIBBONS

6-1, 7-6(3)

[3] Matthew STUART

[2] Brandon RIESEBERG

6-1, 6-1

[4] Ethan GIBBONS

[3] Matthew STUART

6-2, 6-2

[3] Matthew STUART

Gerhard BOTHA

[2] Brandon RIESEBERG 6-1, 6-3

Position 3-4

[2] Brandon RIESEBERG

Luke  NELL

Aphendulwe  MANDILE 6-0, 6-0

Vaughn WEHMEYER

Nicholas FITZHENRY 6-2, 6-2

Luke  NELL

Nicholas FITZHENRY

6-2, 7-5

Position 5-8

Nicholas FITZHENRY

Aphendulwe  MANDILE

Vaughn WEHMEYER 6-0, 6-2

Position 7-8

Vaughn WEHMEYER

E1

BYE

Vuyolwethu  QEQE

E2

Petrus Johannes Abraham VAN DER MERWE

BYE

E3

BYE

hlelokuhle MATIKA

E4

Heinz JANSE VAN RENSBURG

BYE

Vuyolwethu  QEQE

Petrus Johannes Abraham VAN DER MERWE

6-2, 6-0

hlelokuhle MATIKA

Heinz JANSE VAN RENSBURG

6-3, 6-0

Petrus Johannes Abraham VAN DER MERWE

Heinz JANSE VAN RENSBURG

6-4, 6-2

Position 9-16

Petrus Johannes Abraham VAN DER MERWE

Vuyolwethu  QEQE

hlelokuhle MATIKA 6-0, 6-0

Position 11-12

Vuyolwethu  QEQE



G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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